
Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

Company Number 

07734229 

HILLSIDE WAY LIMITED 

I/We 
David Rubin 

of David Rubin & Partners 

Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

the Liquidator of the above named Company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 1 May 2015 

Signe Date 9) May Jars 

Presenter’s name address and 

Reference (if any) 

David Rubin & Partners 

Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

DX 57368 Finchley | 

Ref DAR/TRC/DD/H961 

r official use | 

Liquidation Secti 

AMM | 

A23 03/06/2015 #52 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

*A46WJYPD* 
A0S 07/05/2015 #199 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL . ; Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

HILLSIDE WAY LIMITED 07734229 

Statement as to the affairs of © Hillside Way Limited of 7 1 2 The Leather Market, 11-13 

Weston Street, London, SE] 3ER on the 1 May 2015, being a date not more than 14 days 

before the date of the resolution for winding-up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are true to 

the best of my knowledge and belief 

Full Name Mrs Lisa Levis 

Signed, 

et lf WW) 24 15 



HILLSIDE WAY LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 1 MAY 2015 

ASSETS 

Surplus funds from Sale of Stock 

Miscellaneous stock 

Intellectual Property and website 

Fixtures & fittings and equipment 

Debtors 

SURPLUS AVAILABLE TO UNSECURED CREDITORS 

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list A attached 

Trade and expense creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Employees 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS 

SHARE CAPITAL 

Ordinary shares divided into 33,331 of £0 0001 each fully paid 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES 

NOTES 

Book Estimated 

Notes Value To Realise 

£ £ 

1 11,861 11,861 

2 500 500 

3 25,120 Nil 

4 1,123 Nil 

5 15,109 Nil 

12,361 

146,126 

61,073 

4,748 

(211,947) 

(199,586) 

@) 

(199,589) 

1 The Company has sold its depreciated stock for a sum of £41,476, however the warehouse holds a lien over the stock 

and therefore their costs in the sum of £22,918 have been paid from realisations Further costs for wages and solicitors fees 

have been deducted from realisations 

2 Itis estimated that £500 will be realised from the Company's stock, however these items have not been valued 

3 The intellectual property and website has an estimated to realise value of nil as the website has been shut down and the 

brand will no longer be in use 

Signature Page | Date! ST Mar (5



‘uoparquit AA 

2aNndt{ ‘peoy 
UOPIEW 

LS] 
NNE 

1dS 
‘uopucy 

‘sitnbs 
A
a
s
p
u
o
u
s
g
 

Z| 

XLI 
LL» 

‘Aeuing 
‘soweyy 

uodn 
uoisdury 

‘199.1g 
poor, 

NVZ 
C
1
W
 

‘Way 
“Weyss9Aey 

‘TaLg 
U
N
O
 

g 
‘uOSsTL Ay 

9LM'Aauing‘uongung‘peoy 